
15U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR

Saturday, September 30 8:00 9 SWAT '11 GOTHAM GATORS '11

11:00 9 SWAT '11 GOAL DIGGERS

Thursday, October 5 5:30 9 SWAT '11 GOAL DIGGERS

Saturday, October 7 NO GAMES

Thursday, October 12 5:30 9 GOTHAM GATORS '11 SWAT '11

Saturday, October 14 8:00 9 GOAL DIGGERS SWAT '11

11:00 9 GOAL DIGGERS GOTHAM GATORS '11

Saturday, October 21 NO GAMES

Thursday, October 26 5:30 9 GOTHAM GATORS '11 GOAL DIGGERS

Saturday, October 28 8:00 9 GOAL DIGGERS SWAT '11

11:00 9 SWAT '11 GOTHAM GATORS '11

Saturday, November 4 8:00 9 GOTHAM GATORS '11 GOAL DIGGERS

Saturday, November 11 8:00 9 GOTHAM GATORS '11 SWAT '11

Saturday, November 18 8:00 9 GOAL DIGGERS GOTHAM GATORS '11


